
1958 

SIX MONmS 
ENDED 30 SEP 

1966 

$ 
111,307,088 
90,120,000 

201,427,088 
11 ,317,924 

311 ,372 

213,056,384 

42,025,624 
15,246,158 
33,318,376 

194,266 

5,036,226 
4,937,234 

100,757,884 

313,814, 268 

5,411 ,314 
11,671,764 
3,731,138 

482,614 

3,500,000 
4,599,646 

38,870 
1,074,206 

30,509,552 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Direct taxation-
Income tax •• 
Social security income tax 

Estate and gift duty 
Land tax .. 

Indirect taxation
Customs .. 
Beer duty .. 
Sales tax .. 
Film hire tax 

Motor spirits duty 
Less refunds 

Motor vehicles, fees and charges 
Stamp duties . . . . 
Duties payable by racing clubs 

Total Taxation 

Interest-
On capital liability

Post Office .. 
Electric Supply .. 
Housing 
Housing Construction 
Land Settlement-

RECEIPTS 

.. ~ . 

Department of Lands and Survey 
State Advances Corporation 
Working Railways (IBRD loan) 

On other public mOQ.ey 

$ 
4,361,224 

88,021 

11,333,060 Profits from trading undertakings 

1,424,650 
70,386 

801,740 
796 

65,174 
629,578 
154,264 
44,382 

1,827,000 
563,486 
36,820 
51,604 

351,322 
56,798 

2,160,700 
296,754 
185,872 

678 
146,292 
411 ,330 
30,620 

882,668 
6,517,888 

177,946 
47,394 

964,642 
310 
736 

759,872 
636,022 
379,654 
123,990 

19,801,368 

375,458,248 

Departmental receipts
Agriculture 

", 

Audit.. .. .. .. 
Civil Aviation' and Meteorological Services 
Crown Law 
Customs .. 
Education 
External Affairs 
Forest Service 
Government Printing Office 
Health .. .. 
Industries and Commerce 
Inland Revenue 
Internal Affairs 
Island Territories 
Justice 
Labour 
Lands and Survey 
Legislative 
Maori Affairs ',' -... -' .. 
Marine : .. ' 
Mines .. 
Ministry of Defence 
Ministry of Works .. 
Police 
Scientific and Industrial Research 
Social Security 
State Services Commission 
Statistics .. ' .. ' 
Tourist and Publicity , 
Transport .. 
Treasury .. 
Valuation 

Carried forward 

"i,·--:,. 

.'. 

* Previously portion included in Other taxation, fees, etc., under National Roads Fund. 

No. ,71 

CONSOLIDATED 

SIX MONTHS ENDED 
30 SEP 1967 

$ 
113,744,776 
93,300,000 

207,044,776 
10,506,002 

396,626 

44,339,099 
15,464,706 
33,951,720 

146,699

1 

4,273,203 
11,103,750* 
4,536,696 
4,778,270 

5,693,140 1 

14,478,909 
3,820,864 

488,307 

3,500,000 
5,603,722 

344,352 
1,182,936 

1,405,797 
73,987 

776,087 
2,244 

66,155 
744,972 
143,378 
43,798 

2,099,682 . 
493,885 
48,379 
68,968 

188,728 
154,480 

1,724,504 
315,291 I 
197,072 

338 
111;523 
406.,150 
-''39j084 
834,084 

6,084,149 
196,283 
83,172 

952,526 
167 

3,060 
780,206 
386,259 
612,886 
292,057 

I 

$ 

217,947,404 

118,594,143 

336,541,547 

35,112,230 

9,830,414 

19,395,351 

1-:;00:879,542 


