CONSOLIDATED

SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 SEP 1966		RECEIPTS	/			SIX MONT 30 See	
\$	Direct taxation—			·		\$ 776	\$
111,307,088 90,120,000	Income tax Social security income tax			••		113,744,776 93,300,000	
201,427,088 11,317,924	Estate and gift duty					207,044,776 10,506,002	
311,372	Land tax	• •	••	••		396,626	217,947,40
213,056,384							
42,025,624	Indirect taxation— Customs					44,339,099	
15,246,158 33,318,376	Beer duty	r e		••	••	15,464,706 33,951,720	
194,266	Film hire tax	••	••	••	 \$	146,699	
••	Motor spirits duty Less refunds	••		••	4,361,224 88,021		
	Motor vehicles, fees and charges	••				4,273,203 11,103,750*	
5,036,226 4,937,234	Stamp duties Duties payable by racing clubs			••		4,536,696 4,778,270	
100,757,884	Endmore of resure evenon	- •	•••	••	••	.,,	118,594,14
313, 814, 268	Total Taxation	••		••			336,541,54
1.			•	7	••		
	Interest— On capital liability—						
5,411,314 11,671,764	Post Office Electric Supply	••		••		5,693,140 14,478,909	
3,731,138 482,614	Housing Housing Construction		10.	•••		3,820,864 488,307	
3,500,000	Land Settlement— Department of Lands and Sur					3,500,000	
4,599,646 38,870	State Advances Corporation Working Railways (IBRD loan)	·				5,603,722 344,352	
1,074,206	On other public money		•• . ••		ingerye inger Sulatur	1,182,936	35,112,2
30,509,552							,,,,,,,,
11,333,060	Profits from trading undertakings	ilint [•] 1	••, ••	₹.			9,830,41
	Departmental receipts—						
1,424,650 70,386	Agriculture Audit	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		••		1,405,797 73,987	er e
801,740 796	Civil Aviation and Meteorological Crown Law	Services				776,087 2,244	
65.174	Customs					66,155 744,972	
629,578 154,264 44,382	External Affairs Forest Service			••		143,378 43,798	
1,827,000 563,486	Government Printing Office Health					2,099,682 493,885	
36,820 51,604	Industries and Commerce Inland Revenue					48,379 68,968	
351,322 56,798	Internal Affairs Island Territories	••				188,728 154,480	
2,160,700 296,754	Justice Labour	:. q:	GRET TO SERVE	•••		1,724,504 315,291	
185,872 678	Lands and Survey Legislative					197,072 338	
146,292 411,330	Maori Affairs Marine					177,523 406,150	
30,620 882,668	Mines Ministry of Defence	* :			Assert Assert	39,084 834,084	
6,517,888 177,946	Ministry of Works Police	•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••		6,084,149 196,283	
47,394 964,642	Scientific and Industrial Research Social Security	••	•••	••		83,172 952,526	
310 736	State Services Commission Statistics	ing salah salah Salah	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	T	167 3,060	
759,872 636,022	Tourist and Publicity Transport			1.1		780,206 386,259	
379,654 123,990	Treasury	••		••		612,886 292,057	
19,801,368		, **/y		••	••		19,395,35
			i en alve	Cooker Pilot	SIK MC		
	- 「	and the second sections					

^{*} Previously portion included in Other taxation, fees, etc., under National Roads Fund.